For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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MINNESOTA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N %
County/School Name
Brown - 1

St. Mary's Jr-Sr HS
Chisago - 1

Rush City HS
Dakota - 1

Burnsville HS

St. Croix Lutheran HS
Douglas - 2

Osakis School
Faribault - 1

United South Central HS
Hennepin - 3

Breck School

Minneapolis South HS
Jackson - 1

Jackson Co. Central HS
Olmsted - 1

Schaeffer Academy

Zhihua C, Cotter HS
Mitchell G, Mounds View HS
Shan H, Cotter HS

Vijay N - Mounds View HS
Max W - Mounds View HS
Connor D - Mounds View HS
Mitchell G - Mounds View HS

Rebecca H - St. Croix Lutheran HS

Varun M - Mounds View HS
Zhihua C - Cotter HS
Brandon D - Mounds View HS
John W - Big Lake HS
Hannah D - Central HS

Jered E - Mounds View HS
Nils H - Osakis School

Mounds View HS
Central HS

Cotter HS

Highland Park Sr. HS
Burnsville HS
Minneapolis South HS
Osakis School

St. Croix Lutheran HS
Schaeffer Academy

DECEMBER 2012 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

#1 #2 #3 TOT

11 12 15

20 18 17
18 17 19

16 18 21

19 21 15

7 910

14 16 18
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55
54

55
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55
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48
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County/School Name

Oftter Tail - 2
Underwood Public School

Ramsey - 3
Central HS

Christ's Household of Faith

Great River School
Highland Park Sr. HS
Mounds View HS

St. Paul Preparatory School

Rock - 1
Hills-Beaver Creek HS
Saint Louis - 2
Hibbing HS
Sherburne - 1
Big Lake HS
Winona - 1
Cotter HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Vijay N, Mounds View HS
John W, Big Lake HS
Shiyu X, Cotter HS

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
13

Ben ] - Big Lake HS

Tim R - Highland Park Sr. HS
Roger Z - St. Croix Lutheran HS
Jesse B - Highland Park Sr. HS
Nate H - Schaeffer Academy
Shan H - Cotter HS

Sam R - Mounds View HS
Li-Wei T - Cotter HS

Zoe W - Central HS

Ben W - Highland Park Sr. HS
Ralston Y - Burnsville HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

81
68
67
64
55
55
55
54
48

St. Paul Preparatory School
Hibbing HS

Hills-Beaver Creek HS
Christ's Household of Faith
St. Mary's Jr-Sr HS

Big Lake HS

Underwood Public School
United South Central HS

13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

#1 #2 #3 TOT
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14

20

26
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20
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23
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17
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13

20

48
44
40
39
38
34
32
32
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